ISO 9001 Manufacturer
p r e s s u r e Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2160-US
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The AMETEK HK Pneumatic Deadweight Tester is a primary stan-
dard used to calibrate pressure and differential pressure gauges,
transmitters, transducers, recorders and controllers, which can pro-
vide a reference pressure in process control applications.

FP Temperature Sensors
A complete range of temperature sensors
for industrial and marine use.
M&G Pressure Testers
Pneumatic floating-ball or hydraulic piston dead
weight testers with accuracies to 0.015% of reading.
M&G Pumps
Pressure generators from small pneumatic
“bicycle” style pumps to hydraulic pumps
generating up to 1,000 bar (15,000 psi).
...because calibration is
            a matter of confidence
Pub code SS-CP-2160-US  Issue 0901
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model 		  Certified Range		  Increment 		  W/C and Ball Output
HK-500		  10 to 500 psi		  1 psi			   10 psi
HK-700		  10 to 700 psi		  1 psi			   10 psi
HK-1000		  10 to 1,000 psi		  1 psi			   10 psi
HK-1500		  10 to 1,500 psi		  1 psi			   10 psi
HK-40M		  0.5 to 40 kg/cm2		  0.1 kg/cm2		  0.5 kg/cm2
HK-50M		  0.5 to 50 kg/cm2		  0.1 kg/cm2		  0.5 kg/cm2
HK-70M		  0.5 to 70 kg/cm2		  0.1 kg/cm2		  0.5 kg/cm2
HK-100M		  0.5 to 100 kg/cm2		 0.1 kg/cm2		  0.5 kg/cm2
HK-40B		  0.5 to 40 bar		  0.1 bar		  0.5 bar
HK-50B		  0.5 to 50 bar		  0.1 bar		  0.5 bar
HK-70B		  0.5 to 70 bar		  0.1 bar		  0.5 bar
HK-100B.1		  0.5 to 100 bar		  0.1 bar		  0.5 bar
HK-4000N		  50 to 4,000 kPa		  10 kPa		  50 kPa
HK-5000N		  50 to 5,000 kPa		  10 kPa		  50 kPa
HK-7000N		  50 to 7,000 kPa		  10 kPa		  50 kPa
HK-10000N		  50 to 10,000 kPa		  10 kPa		  50 kPa
Calibration Options
Model Suffix	 Accuracy 			   Gravity 					     Data
NONE			  ±0.025% rdg (standard)	 Standard or local gravity (specify)	 None
/C			   ±0.025% rdg (standard)	 Standard or local gravity (specify)	 Yes